
RFME Copa de España de MiniVelocidad 2020
Minimotos 4,2 CV
Clasificación Final

MALAGA TARANCON BURGOS

19.07 06.09 25.10

O D Nombre y apellidos Marca Licencia Club Equipo TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª

1 14 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, KARIM 223210-M 116 27 26 8 13 16 26

2 29 CLIMENT CANTOS, DANIEL 250485-A Ctat. Albaida 105 20 16 25 26 7 11

3 58 ZARAGOZA BENEDI, ENZO 250863-A Ctat. Albaida 99 16 20 10 11 22 20

4 21 RECIO LLANOS, GONZALO POLINI 223216-M 89 9 2 20 20 25 13

5 98 SILVEN PITA, EDGAR POLINI 195614-C V.F.M. 57 10 8 9 9 11 10

6 19 RUIZ ARRANZ, DARIO POLINI 223420-M Minivelocidad 56 11 7 13 6 10 9

7 11 CABRERA BOTINA, LEONARDO FABIO 116299-CR CIV MotorSport 45 5 4 18 10 0 8

8 17 REYES FEBRER, JOSE POLINI 67660-IB 42 8 9 2 3 13 7

9 95 GONZALEZ MAÑANES, MARCO POLINI 90035-ZA 42 6 10 7 4 9 6

10 72 RAMILA DELGADO, JONATHAN POLINI 230319-MU 35 11 16 8 0

11 91 SANCHEZ RUIZ, DAVID POLINI 22675-MA 33 7 11 4 8 0 3

12 38 CAMARENA HONRUBIA, PAU POLINI 250248-V Circuito del Motor 27 3 3 5 0 16

13 28 AGUILERA BUDGINAITE, RAFAEL 230292-MU 23 1 5 6 7 0 4

14 12 GARCIA ALCARAZ, SERGIO POLINI 230291-MU 22 3 13 1 0 5 0

15 24 SAEZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO POLINI 116225-TO 16 5 0 6 5

16 23 MUÑOZ BUENO, ALBERT LYON 22874-MA C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 13 13

17 13 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, NICOLAS 223716-M Minivelocidad 10 4 6

18 96 GONZALEZ PANIAGUA, AXEL GABRIEL POLINI 195678-C V.F.M. 5 0 0 3 2

19 39 SRIPETCHSUWAN , TANUTCHANON POLINI 250839-V 4 0 0 4 0

20 55 CAGIGAS GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS POLINI 223289-M 2 0 0 2 0

21 93 BOLTA FRANQUEZA, AIMAR POLINI 250255-A Circuito del Motor 2 0 2 0 0

22 83 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, NICOLAS POLINI 22671-MA 2 2

23 31 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID POLINI 143117-B 1 0 0 0 1

24 50 VINAGRE ASENSIO, MARCOS POLINI 236417-NA Mc. Ziki Team 1 0 0 1 0

25 66 NAZABAL MENDIZABAL, ARATZ POLINI 236416-NA Mc. Ziki Team 1 0 1 0 0

26 7 BENICHIO MORENO, VICTOR-TAKUMI 230318-MU 1 1
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RFME Copa de España de MiniVelocidad 2020
Moto5
Clasificación Final

MALAGA TARANCON BURGOS

19.07 06.09 25.10

O D Nombre y apellidos Marca Licencia Club Equipo TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª

1 71 CANO TORTOSA, CARLOS MIR RACING 230297-MU 118 25 26 9 21 17 20

2 11 GONZALEZ PEREZ, DAVID MIR RACING 22276-CA 93 22 3 16 26 26

3 23 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, MIGUEL IMR 250487-V Circuito del Motor 88 13 16 20 13 13 13

4 70 DANIEL JR , KRISTIAN ANTHONY MIR RACING 142191-B 65 1 6 16 11 20 11

5 77 MARTINEZ VELASQUEZ, KERMAN DAVID IMR 250257-V KSB Sport 55 16 13 10 16

6 35 COVARRUBIAS GARCIA, ADRIAN 223175-M 49 20 4 25

7 81 NAVARRO TRILLO, MICHEL MIR RACING 250395-V Circuito del Motor 43 7 8 11 8 9

8 76 IBAÑEZ PALOMARES, IZAN 250396-V KSB Sport 42 11 11 5 7 8

9 22 PEREZ FERRANDO, MARK 250737-V MC Sueca 39 6 10 8 4 5 6

10 6 MENDEZ DE OLEO, XARLY 142763-B 36 9 9 4 5 9 0

11 57 DURAN GIRON, JOSE 22995-SE 34 25 9

12 15 RAMOS REIS, MARTIM MARCO MIR RACING FMP-591 CUNA DE CAMPEONES 31 13 0 8 10

13 24 BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO MIR RACING 223154-M 111 SCHOOLMOTORSPORT 25 4 10 11 0

14 30 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO MIR RACING 250560-A CM Hawkers 23 7 10 6

15 65 CURIA ALIAGA, IZAN 250265-V Ctat. Albaida 18 8 7 3

16 93 TESKE , JGOR MIR RACING 230474-MU 14 5 4 5

17 34 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, ANDONI 279595-SS Fly Group Mc. DONAPEA 13 6 7

18 52 WOJCIECHOWSKI , JEREMIASZ FRANCISZEK IMR 230473-MU 11 3 1 3 4

19 46 NOWAK , DAWID MIR RACING 230483-MU 11 4 2 2 3

20 91 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 250677-A CM Hawkers 10 10

21 18 MUÑOZ GRANERO, IVAN MIR RACING 250262-A CM Hawkers 8 5 3 0

22 14 CARRERO GARCIA, RODRIGO IMR 250427-V KSB Sport 7 7 0

23 25 DOMINGUEZ VAZQUEZ, XAVI MIR RACING 143369-T Guaja Racing 7 6 1

24 17 VAZQUEZ MAGAZ, YERAY IMR 195569-PO 5 2 1 2

25 31 PALMOWSKI , MAKSYMILIAN MIR RACING 230475-MU 3 2 0 1
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RFME Copa de España de MiniVelocidad 2020
Mini GP 110 4t
Clasificación Final

MALAGA TARANCON BURGOS

19.07 06.09 25.10

O D Nombre y apellidos Marca Licencia Club Equipo TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª

1 81 OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ, PABLO OHVALE 22392-MA JEREZ ANDALUCIA MOTOR TALENT 129 26 26 6 25 25 21

2 22 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRA BUCCIMOTO 22403-MA 128 16 20 26 20 21 25

3 48 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANDRES OHVALE 22870-MA JEREZ ANDALUCIA MOTOR TALENT 102 21 16 16 17 16 16

4 23 PALACIOS RUIZ, JONATHAN ENRIQUE OHVALE 22794-CA 72 11 11 20 13 11 6

5 21 POQUET PEREZ, ABRAHAM BUCCIMOTO 22291-CA 58 9 10 8 5 13 13

6 95 DEMANS BUIZA, DAVID OHVALE 23401-SE 51 10 13 11 10 0 7

7 26 ENRIQUEZ ORTEGA, ALBERTO CORSE 116478-CR 45 6 10 11 9 9

8 11 BOCANEGRA BOONE, AYMON IMR 142691-B 34 6 8 0 10 10

9 43 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 116143-GU 31 7 5 9 9 1 0

10 72 GUERRERO CARRERA, YERAY OHVALE 22913-CA-AMP 28 13 2 13 0

11 18 GARCIA ALTAMIRANO, ALONSO BUCCIMOTO 22215-CO 28 4 9 0 8 3 4

12 CASTIBLANQUES MAMOLEA, SAMUEL 250529-V MC Sueca 28 6 7 7 8

13 16 TORRES ROSENDO, EDUARDO MANUEL IMR 195611-PO V.F.M. 19 3 1 0 4 6 5

14 14 PORTERO ANDRADE, MANUEL ANTONIO BUCCIMOTO 22230-MA 15 8 7

15 SANCHEZ FUENTES, JOSE MANUEL 230298-MU 13 7 6 0 0

16 49 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, IZAN OHVALE 90043-VA MC Vallisoletano 12 1 11

17 93 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO OHVALE 22937-CA 9 5 4

18 29 MOLINA MESA, ADRIAN OHVALE 142714-B Esc. Osona 8 8 0

19 CANTOS LLORCA, OLIVER 250305-A Ctat. Albaida 8 1 0 4 3

20 83 MARULANDA DAVILA, MATEO CORSE 223640-M Minivelocidad 6 4 2

21 5 GALAN BERMEJO, IGNACIO OHVALE 143229-B-AMP P.M.B. 5 5 0

22 55 DE MELO SANTOS, GONÇALO BUCCIMOTO 22877-MA 5 2 3 0 0 0 0

23 LLINARES INGLADA, ALEX 250254-V Circuito del Motor 3 0 3 0 0

24 PEREZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO 22460-MA 3 3 0 0 0

25 4 PERIS BOU, DAVID MIR RACING 250282-V Ctat. Albaida 3 0 0 2 1

26 GONZALEZ MENEGOLLO, DIEGO ANDRES CORSE 223601-M Minivelocidad 3 2 1

27 57 NAVARRETE VICO, RAUL OHVALE 142192-B P.M.B. 2 0 2

28 25 LOPEZ MARQUEZ, ANTONIO OHVALE 23403-CA 1 1 0 0
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RFME Copa de España de MiniVelocidad 2020
Mini GP 110 4t - Cuna de Campeones
Clasificación Final

MALAGA TARANCON BURGOS

19.07 06.09 25.10

O D Nombre y apellidos Marca Licencia Club Equipo TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª

1 21 POQUET PEREZ, ABRAHAM IMR 22291-CA 111 16 9 20 13 27 26

2 43 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 116143-GU 108 13 25 25 25 10 10

3 75 CASTIBLANQUES MAMOLEA, SAMUEL 250529-V MC Sueca 85 7 13 13 20 16 16

4 11 BOCANEGRA BOONE, AYMON IMR 142691-B 80 11 21 8 0 20 20

5 24 CANTOS LLORCA, OLIVER IMR 250305-A Ctat. Albaida 74 22 6 10 10 13 13

6 44 SANCHEZ FUENTES, JOSE MANUEL IMR 230298-MU 68 10 11 16 16 9 6

7 29 PEREZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO IMR 22460-MA 58 9 16 11 9 6 7

8 10 LLINARES INGLADA, ALEX 250254-V Circuito del Motor 50 6 10 7 11 8 8

9 4 PERIS BOU, DAVID MIR RACING 250282-V Ctat. Albaida 49 3 8 9 7 11 11

10 9 TORRECILLAS URBAN, DAVID 250766-A Circuito del Motor 38 25 4 8 1

11 45 DA SILVA COELHO, ERIC MIR RACING 11739-AN 35 5 1 5 8 7 9

12 12 GOUW , DEAN KNMV-412514 11 4 7

13 34 HINOJOSA NAVARRO, JACOBO IMR 230308-MU 10 8 2 0

14 97 KLAUS SANTANA , RAUL MIR RACING DMSB-J1181775 6 1 5

15 18 BRAVO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO IMR 22325-SE 5 2 3
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RFME Copa de España de MiniVelocidad 2020
Challenge Ohvale
Clasificación Final

MALAGA TARANCON BURGOS

19.07 06.09 25.10

O D Nombre y apellidos Marca Licencia Club Equipo TOTAL 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª 1ª 2ª

1 OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ, PABLO 22392-MA 140 26 26 12 25 25 26

2 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANDRES 22870-MA 124 21 20 20 21 22 20

3 PALACIOS RUIZ, JONATHAN ENRIQUE 22794-CA 95 13 13 26 16 16 11

4 DEMANS BUIZA, DAVID 23401-SE 76 11 16 13 13 10 13

5 GUERRERO CARRERA, YERAY 22913-CA-AMP 53 16 11 16 10

6 LOPEZ MARQUEZ, ANTONIO 23403-CA 28 10 9 9

7 GALAN BERMEJO, IGNACIO 143229-B-AMP P.M.B. 20 11 9

8 NIETO LYTVYACHENKO, ARTUR 90046-VA 17 9 8

9 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, IZAN 90043-VA MC Vallisoletano 16 16

10 MOLINA MESA, ADRIAN 142714-B Esc. Osona 13 13

11 NAVARRETE VICO, RAUL 142192-B P.M.B. 10 10
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